RESOLUTION NO. CR21-0296 SERIES OF 2021	COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE: Finance & Governance Committee
SERIES OF 2021	Finance & Governance Committee
A RESOLU	<u>JTION</u>
Approving the City Council reappointmer Locantore to the Caring for Denver Board.	
BE IT RESOLVED BY THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY	Y AND COUNTY OF DENVER:
Section 1. That the Council reappointments the Caring for Denver Board for terms effective in successors are duly appointed, be and hereby are appointed.	, ,
COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE: March 23, 2021 b MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: March 30, 2021 by Cons PASSED BY THE COUNCIL:	eent
ATTEST:	
PREPARED BY: Emily Lapel, Legislative Policy Ana	lyst DATE: March 16, 2021
Pursuant to section 13-12, D.R.M.C., this proposed the City Attorney. We find no irregularity as to form resolution. The proposed resolution is not submitted 3.2.6 of the Charter.	n, and have no legal objection to the proposed
Kristin M. Bronson, City Attorney for the City and Cor BY: Ponathan Griffin , Assistant City Att	•
	Approving the City Council reappointment Locantore to the Caring for Denver Board. BE IT RESOLVED BY THE COUNCIL OF THE CIT Section 1. That the Council reappointments the Caring for Denver Board for terms effective in successors are duly appointed, be and hereby are a COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE: March 23, 2021 by MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: March 30, 2021 by Conse PASSED BY THE COUNCIL: ATTEST: PREPARED BY: Emily Lapel, Legislative Policy Analysis Patterns of the City Attorney. We find no irregularity as to form resolution. The proposed resolution is not submitted 3.2.6 of the Charter. Kristin M. Bronson, City Attorney for the City and Company in the council reappointments.